www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 7-Feb-2007
MIO-3121
MIO-3130
MIO-3121 MIO-3130
Specifications
	 Chipset: OxmPCI954
	 Fully compliant to PCI local bus specification 3.0
	 UARTs fully S/W compatible with 16C550-type devices
	 Mini PCI Type III Interface
	 Compliant with PCM-95XX series with Mini PCI I/O
Ordering Information
	 MIO-3121-00A1E	 Mini PCI to 4 COM Module
Packing List
	 1 x MIO-3121 Mini PCI
	 1 x FLAT CABLE 40P-2.0mm D-SUB
	 9P(M)/IDC 45cm				    (p/n: 1700000447)
	 1 x Startup Manual
	 1 x Utility CD
Specifications
	 Chipset: Realtek 8100C-LF
	 Dual 10/100 LAN
	 Fully compliant with IEEE 802.3u 100Base-T and IEEE 802.3x Full
duplex flow control
	 Supports Wake-On-LAN and remote wake-up
	 Compatible with Mini PCI rev1.0, Mini PCI Type III
	 Compliant with PCM-95XX series with Mini PCI I/O
Mechanical and Environmental
	 Dimension (L x W)	 59.75mm X 63mm
	 Operating Temperature	 0 ~ 60° C (32 ~ 140° F)
	 Operating Humidity	 0% ~ 90% relative humidity, non-condensing
Ordering Information
	 MIO-3130-00A1E	 Mini PCI interface to dual LAN communication module
Packing List
	 1 x MIO-3130 Mini PCI
	 2 x LAN Cable IDC10P 2.0mm/RJ45 21CM	 (p/n:1700005231)
	 1 x Manual
	 1 x Utility CD
NEW
Mini PCI to 4 COM Module
Mini PCI Interface to Dual LAN
Communication Module
NEW